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utnr :riu nq{a4ariryfi ua; :ril{rusi1-r1 / I nformation Reportin g
u-:nyr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

ilrvrnnrornunr: : utntrlrum'lrfiufi rg{dauufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

r,|r.nurarrTryf, / Account No. 0022849553 darirUfl I Account Name TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
{a4ntvu'ixtufi lDalp- a+fiztzozq fu o4toztz024 srtatiu / Currency. THB

uaosxnadaunrur / Balance Fonrrrard
Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

4310212024 23:04 Xl

031O2/2024 23:A5 X1

03/02/2024 23:06 X1

0310212024 23:14 X1

03102t2024 23:31 Xl

031O2/2024 23:38 X1

$1A212024 23:47 X1

O410212424 01 08 X1

4410212024 02:O5 X1

0410212024 A2:23 X1

44t0212024 03.05 X1

A4/4212024 05:5A X]

oqa2t2a24 06.33 X1

0410212024 06:34 X1

4410212024 06:35 X1

a4ta2t2a24 a834 X1

O4tQ2tZQ24 08:38 X1

441Q212024 10:19 X1

0410212024 11:42 X1

O4lO2l?A24 13:36 X1

4410212024 14:23 X1

44n2t2024 15:24 C1

04102/2024 15:32 X1

041021202415:48 X1

A4|A2DA24 16:44 XI

041021242417:19 X1

44102/2024 17 27 X1

041A212024 17:45 Xl

0410212024 17:46 Xl

0410212A2418:02 X]

441Q212024 1A:!5 X1

441021202418:24 Xl

A4lA2l2O24 18:4A X1

44102t202418:43 X1

441021242418:53 X1

ENET NiA

ENET N1A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

Credit Balanco

800.00

900.00

900.00

900.00

1,050.00

900.00

950.00

1,000.00

2,100.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,005.00

50.00

950.00

50.00

900.00

1 ,100"00

905.00

1,050.00

793,00

855.00

900.00

1,000.00

1 ,1 00.00

900.00

906.00

900.00

815.00

815.00

850.00

1"000,00

800.00

400.00

1,050.00

850.00

Description

nfin:'lnu (KBANK) /X253024

iruIouorn SCB x3870 ulrJ ronnl{ Tr{6eo-.u

Sulouorn SCB x2266 u'ru rsnwn luaudr

npoioqrur (BAY) /X6S6958

nfi n;lnu (KBAN K) lX7 2A848

nfin:lyru (KBANK) /X61 21 31

n1.r'lvru (KTB) /X1 69927

n&n:r'luu (KBANK) /X31 M33

Sularra rn SCB x5038 uru lirgrlu ,.rorrrirr

n:.r1iru (KTB) 1X550545

rurr'iruautra (TTB) /X336059

5uteuorn SCB x3754 uru fi1n{ ris.u+osl

nfin':'liru (I(BANK) /X1 26303

nfinr'1nu iKBANK) /X126303

nftn':'lirtl (KBANK) /X126303

nfi n':Iuu (KBAN K) /X81 9090

Sulouarn SCB x4299 uru fi{nuai ntli.rllu

nplnu (KTB) tX732434

nftn':lru (KBANK) 1X735577

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBA/X638418

nfi n':1nu (KBANK) /X031377

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (10309)

nft n'r'lnu (KBANK) 1X8237 90

nfrnr'ivru (KBANK) 1X770021

nfin:lyra (KBAN K) ,XA69242

n:r.tvru (KTB) /X646654

nfi n':'[yru (KBAN K) /X383337

nFnrlxs (KBANK) /X7941 67

nfinrlnu (KBANK) lX794167

nftn;'tnu (KBANK) lXTfiAAz

Srlorraln SCB x1350 xlru rnou niu;x+i

nfin':'lmu (KBANK) iX978634

nftn':1nu (KBAN K) /X270388

n;-lJyru (KTB) iX597649

nl.uvrw (BBL).iX1 73591
rn:nrrfr osiofi A-27 7] -7177

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

CDM N/A

ENET NiA

TELL NiA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NiA

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/Astonar:ti [r.idrrflrrdo*liarurrludrititlro"o-{nulrtr:dr{ortl.rpiriru:;uurraxrtrrnai ;iru5:
This is a computer generated and requi.es no signature. For more information pte-se conract at0-2177-7777
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utnr:r5unqda4afirgfi un;:rurrudNl / lnformation Reporting
r:inrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

il'xrnusarnsnrr : utntttruntllfiufi rgf, fiauufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

900,00

1,050.00

1,000 0!

850.00

500.00

1,050.00

965.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,000"00

905.00

1,015.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

850.00

1,005.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

900.00

850.00

10.00

850.00

946.00

1,000.00

950.00

1,060.00

900.00

1.050.00

850.00

900.00

dariqf, I Account Name TRUM o Co.,LTD
mrlartu / Currency. lHn

aooo+udaunxr / Balance Fonrard
Credit _ Balance Description

905.00 iulouarn SCB x8675 uru rirnflli lxdnr::
Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

041421242418:55 Xl ENET N/A

O4lO2l2O24 18:59 X1 ENET N/A

O4lQ2l2A24 19:Q9 Xl ENET N/A

041021242419:12 Xl ENET

04&21202419:20 Xl ENET

O41O212024 19:25 X1 ENET

NiA

NiA

NIA

0410212024 19:25 X1 ENET N/A

O410212024 19:27 X1 ENET N/A

04t021202419:29 X1 ENET N/A

04142t242419:41 X1 ENET N/A

041021202419:49 X1 ENET N/A

0410212A2419:51 X1 ENET N/A

0410212A24 fi:54 X1 ENET N/A

0410212024 19:56 X1 ENET N/A

0N4212024 2Q:04 X1 ENET N/A

A41A212024 2O:17 X1 ENET N/A

44tA2t2024 20:18 X1 ENET N/A

O41Q212024 20:20 Xl ENET NiA

A4t0212A24 2A:24 Xl ENET N/A

O4|A2DO24 2O:24 X1 ENET N/A

O4lA2l2O24 2O:27 X1 ENET N1A

04102t2A24 20:36 X1 ENET N/A

O4lA2l2A24 2A:46 X1 ENET N/A

O4/0212024 20:47 X1 ENET NIA

4414212024 20:53 X1 ENET NIA

0410212024 2A:53 X1 ENET N/A

041A212024 20:54 X1 ENET N/A

0410212024 2Q:59 X1 ENET N/A

0410212024 20:59 X1 ENET N/A

44t02{2024 21'.41 Xl ENET N/A

il4JD212D2421:16 X1 ENET NIA

4414212024 21:21 Xl ENET N/A

a4tAZt2O24 21:45 X1 ENET NIA

I nfinrlvrir (KBANK) 1X945174

, lulouorn SCB x5038 uru srirutu r,ro.uu.iu

I yiurrlnuoutno (TTB) 1X451817

I nfinrlvru (KBANK) /X565833

I nfin':lyru (KBANK) |X4742AB

I n:r'ltru (KTB) /X07618S

I nfinrlm (KBANK) 1X641610

I ndn:lvru (KBANK) 1X6312t8

i nfin:'lvru (KBANK) 1X246799

i mnr':kuru{rq (TTB) /X707610

r nl.inioilrul (BAY) /X778512

i n1+rrrut (BBL) /X207354

. 5ulouorn SCB x4031 rr-ru lr.rdfrmir[ tryren

I nftn;'lyru {KBANK) 1X988357

. ndnrlna (KBANK) /X7S4638

, nftn:'tns (KBANK) /X'l 17156

. nfin:lns (KBANK) /XI14665

. nplnu (KTB) /X742665

. mvr:lirlorl{rn (TTB) 1X209939

' nfta:'ltru (KBANK) iX938300

' n1rhu (KTB) 1X603444

, nfinr'tyiu (KBANK) /X539151

nflma (KTB) 1X732434

nlIna (KTB) 1X512687

Suiouorn SCB x9778 rrfiiouei ,rrL'isr

nft n:lvm (KBAN K) /X076463

n&n;lnu (KBANK) /X246559

nxrrnr (BBL) 1X261755

nfin':'liru (KBANK) /X93471 1

ooufiu {GSB) /X331508

Sulouorn SCB x4744 uru oxnw'1ofi4ri

iulouorn SCB x9206 uru rrnl uq rfirt

A410212024 21:46 Xl ENET N/A 800.00 n&n,Jru (KBANK) IXOA2164

AH02t2024 21:53 X1 ENET N/A 850.00 nftnt'tur (KBANK) 1X31A743
ronsr:fllriiirrilrrno uiarurrludri druroro r;rrrsrr:drteltl.rrniHrr rrruuoorur{rrrr oi niruS- . . . ". ilLnlnrrfion afi 0-2777 -7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For mcre information please contact al A-2771-7771

r4rJluranfifufl / Account No.
riarua:cuir.iiufi / Date
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utnr:rtunqriaryafiE{ ua;muourdxl I lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name: SCB Business Net

0022849553
44t42t2024

dtcrnflsor:runrr : utntl'nunrtrfiurirgftiauufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

dariqf, I Aecount Name
04t42t2024

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
mnariu / Currency. THB

Description

' nfin:'lsu (KBANK) iX895944

' flr.*r4'r4 (BBL) /X120422

, nfin:'ivru (KBANK) t[2278gg

i nrlyru (KfB) X525SS0

; nin:Inu (KBANK) 1X747853

I nfin:lyru (KBANK) tX2g512O

i iuTouorn SCB x7824 uru aurrer:u{ tntlru
i nftntlru (KBANK) /X835577

: Sulouorn SCB x4134 ur"larr inri:aqfiu
: nfini'lflu (KBANK) tX048672

i {uleuorn SCB x4229 uru nrw"rre uryI.i"l

, 3 IN 1 THANON PU CHAO DTREK
woNG/x537826

I nfin:'hu (KBANK) 1X465654

I n'qrlvru $TA) X447374

I nfin:lnu (KBANK) 1X177935

I nfin':lnu (KBANK) 1X212935

i. n:loiaram (BAY) r(695958

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

4414212024 22:04 X1 ENET N/A

041a2t2024 22:A5 X1 ENET N/A

A4l12l2o24 22:A7 X1 ENET NiA

04t02t2024 22:08 Xl ENET N/A

0410212024 22:15 X1 ENET N/A

041.O2t2424 22:17 X1 ENET N/A

44t02t2024 22:18 X1 ENET N/A

O4t0212024 22:18 X1 ENET N/A

0410212024 22:18 X1 ENET NiA

04/A2EA24 22:23 X1 ENET N/A

A4lO2l2A24 22:24 X1 ENET N/A

A4lA2l2A24 22:26 X1 CDM N/A

4410212024 22:27 X1

A4lO2t2A24 22:31 X1

4410212A24 22:32 Xl

4415212024 22:51 Xl

A4lA2l2A24 22:59 X1

Total Debits

Total Credits

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

Debit Credit

1,000.00

850.00

850.00

1,005.00

'1 ,100.00

815.00

905.00

850.00

900.00

1,060.00

1,0c0.00

905.00

900.00

950.00

850.00

900.00

900.00

78,995.00

il," ilt - -tanar:{l [ridrtfluqiaiilarut"tlut{tldltrtta-imtror:ftiiot4lrdriril:yuuoarJriixrnsi drulurtarraus'tt!{xr6rJflir ianaf 0-2777-7777
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more informalion please contact at0-2777-7777


